
ATA College Tuition and Fee Schedule 

Addendum to ATA College Enrollment Agreement 

The Pricing Will Be Effective for the Term Beginning on June 26, 2023 
 
 

Application Fee - $25.00 for all nursing applicants 

 

 

 
  Method of # of  Credit Tuition  Total Registration Nursing  Total est.   

  Program Credential   Delivery quarters Hours Credit Hr.  Tuition   Fee (cash)   Fee  Std Fees  Books Total Cost 

Echocardiography 

Technician 

 
Diploma 

 
Residential 

 
 4 

 
   33 

 
 $225 

 
 $7,425 

 
 $200 

 

N/A 
 

$200 

 
$550 

 
$8,175 

Medical Assisting 
w/ Phlebotomy 

 
Diploma 

 
Blended 

 
4 

 
   65 

 
 $230 

 
 $14,950 

 
 $50 

 

N/A 
 
$50 

 
$2,200 

 
$17,200 

Diagnostic Medical 

Sonography 

 
AAS 
Degree 

 

Blended 

 

       7 

 

  122.5 
 

 $260 
 
 $31,850 

 

 $200 
 

N/A 

 

$200 

 

$2,900 

 

$34,950 

 
Practical Nursing (PNA) 

AOS 

Degree 

 
Blended 

 
       6 

 
  95 

 
 $310 

 
 $29,450 

 
 $50 

 
$1,700 

 
$1,750 

 
$2,779 

 
$33,979 

 

 

 

Seminar Hours  Price 

Physics 1 18 $200 

Physics 2 18 $200 

Physics Registry Review 24 $200 

 

Notice: Any credit transferred in that reduces the length of the program will reduce the cost of the total program. The amount of credit will be based on the current tuition and fee schedule at 

the time of the transfer. Student charges for tuition are accessed at the beginning of the academic quarter once transfer credit has been determined. 

My signature below indicates my understanding that this document is an official addendum to my enrollment agreement and the ATA Catalog. 

This reference is made to the ATA enrollment agreement marked revised 11-25-19 catalog volume 3, effective August 2022. 

For additional fees that may apply please refer to the ATA catalog. 

 

 
Signature Date 

 
* Students may opt to purchase a laptop for $550 through ATA if enrolled in a program offering distance education courses. 

 

 
Tuition fees do not include scrubs. Shoes are not included. Clinical rotation sites may require proof of the following 

immunizations: TB, Hepatitis B, Varicella, MMR, and Tetanus, which the student will be required to provide 

proof vaccination or get the immunization. BLS CPR card (Basic Life Support for Healthcare Provider approved 

by the American Heart Association), 

Non-compliance of these requirements may delay his/her externship phase. 


